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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS   HFCV-GTR/SGS-6 , BEIJING, 2009.05.26-29
	series
	Family name
	Given name
	Employer
	Address
	Email
	Telephone

	1. 
	Gregoire Padro
	Catherine E.
	Los Alamos National Laboratory
	P.O. Box 1663

Los Alamos, NM 87501, USA美国
	padro@lanl.gov
	+1-505-667-5539

	2. 
	Ortenburger
	Judith, Martha
	TUEV SUED Industry Service GmbH
	Westend str. 199, 80686 Munich, Germany德国
	Judith.Ortenburger@tuev-sued.de
	+49-89-5791-3414

	3. 
	Kellermann
	Gerd
	Federal Ministry of Transport, Building and Urban Affairs (BMVBS)
	Robert-Schuman-Platz 1, 53175 Bonn, Germany德国
	Gerd.Kellermann@bmvbs.bund.de
	+49 228 300 5335

	4. 
	Scheffler
	Glenn
	Subcontractor to 

U.S. Department of Energy
	7 Willie Circle

Tolland, CT 06084,USA美国
	gwssol@yahoo.com
	Home:  860-872-4540

Cell:  860-670-1863

	5. 
	Lee
	Jae-Wan
	Korea Automobile Testing and Research Institute(KATRI)
	625 Samjon-Ri Songsan-Myun Hwasung-Si Gyeonggi-Do, 445-871, Republic of Korea 韩国
	jwlee@ts2020.kr
jweslee@empal.com
	+82-31-369-0392

+82-10-7209-5844

	6. 
	Lee
	Kwang Bum
	Korea Automobile Testing and Research Institute(KATRI)
	625 Samjon-Ri Songsan-Myun Hwasung-Si Gyeonggi-Do, 445-871, Republic of Korea 韩国
	katrietf@ts2020.kr
	+82-31-369-0391

+82-10-4390-3040

	7. 
	Koubek
	Martin
	US Department of Transportation, 

National Highway Traffic Safety Administration
	1200 New Jersey Ave SE

W43-438/NVS-133

Washington DC
20590 USA美国
	martin.koubek@dot.gov
	1-202-366-4026

	8. 
	Rothe
	Volker
	General Motors Powertrain Germany GmbH
	Bahnhofsplatz. 1 Ruesselssheim 65423, Germany
	volker.rothe@gm.com
	++49 6142 769534

	9. 
	Nguyen
	Nha
	National Highway Traffic Safety Administration 
	1200 New Jersey Ave, SE

Washington DC, 20590

USA
	Nha.nguyen@dot.gov
	202-366-6934

	10. 
	Coons
	Matthew
	Transport Canada
	330 Sparks Street, Place de Ville, Tower C, 

K1A 0N5
	Matthew.coons@tc.gc.ca
	613-998-1961

	11. 
	Adams
	Paul
	Volvo Technology
	Dept 6120 CTP 41288 Gothenburg

Sweden
	paul.adams@volvo.com
	0046 31 323 3982

	12. 
	Ruiz
	Antonio
	United States Department of Energy
	1000 Independence Ave., SW

 Washignton, DC  20585
	Antonio.ruiz@ee.doe.gov
	1-202-586-0729

	13. 
	Sloane
	Christine
	SloaneSolutions LLC
	3928 Shoshone;  Oxford, MI,USA
	Chrissloane1@gmail.com
	001-248-464-1352

	14. 
	Gingras
	Sylvie
	Bureau de normalisation du Québec (BNQ)
	BNQ

333, rue Franquet

Québec, Québec, Canada

G1P 4C7
	Sylvie.gingras@bnq.qc.ca
	1 418 652 2238 ext. 2655

	15. 
	Alves
	Sarah
	United States Department of Transportation
	1200 New Jersey Avenue SE, Washington, DC 20590
	sarah.alves@dot.gov
	202-366-7161

	16. 
	Narusawa
	Kazuyuki
	National Traffic Safety and Environment Laboratory
	7-42-27,Jindaiji-higashi-machi,Chofu,Tokyo,182-0012,Japan
	narusawa@ntsel.go.jp
	+81-422-41-3347

+81-422-41-3218

	17. 
	Sato
	Junichi
	Honda R&D Co.,Ltd. Automobile R&D Center
	4630 Shimotakanezawa,

Haga-machi, Haga-gun,

Tochigi, 321-3393，Japan
	junichi_sato

@n.t.rd.honda.co.jp
	+81-28-677-6858

+81-28-677-3377 ext 39435

	18. 
	Wirth 
	Markus
	Mercedes-Benz Germany
	
	Markus.wirth@daimler.com
	+86-1391 0098 533

	19. 
	Li Honggang
	MOST
	
	
	

	20. 
	Li Wanli
	MIIT
	
	
	

	21. 
	Feng Lee
	Saic motor
	489 Weihai Rd, Shanghai
	lizhongf@saic.com.cn
	021-61388918

	22. 
	Chen Quanshi
	Tsinghua University
	Beijing,100084,P.R.CHINA
	chenqs@tsinghua.edu.cn
	13701309145

	23. 
	Hou Yongping
	Tongji University
	4800 Caoan Rd, Shanghai, P.R. China
	yphou@tongji.edu.cn
	13918278236

	24. 
	Sun Hongfen
	Pan Asian Technical Automotive Center Co.,Ltd
	3999 Longdong Avenue,Pudong,Shanghai,China,201201
	hongfeng_sun@patac.com.cn
	021-28941935

	25. 
	Fang Maodong
	China Automotive Technology & Research Center
	No.218 Chenglin Road.Dongli District.Tianjin.300162 china
	fangmaodong@catarc.ac.cn
	022-84771508

	26. 
	Zhao Jingwei
	China Automotive Technology & Research Center
	No.218 Chenglin Road.Dongli District.Tianjin.300162 china
	zhaojingwei@catarc.ac.cn
	022-84771510

	27. 
	Meng Xiangfeng
	China Automotive Technology & Research Center
	No.218 Chenglin Road.Dongli District.Tianjin.300162 china
	Mengxiangfeng2001@sina.com
	022-84771502

	28. 
	He Yuntang
	China Automotive Technology & Research Center
	No.218 Chenglin Road.Dongli District.Tianjin.300162 china
	heyuntang@catarc.ac.cn
	022-84771611


